

19

CS DJ ADJ 189/23

AKSHAY KUMAR Vs. SHAMPA CHOUDHURY AND ORS

17.08.2024

Ld. Presiding Officer is on leave today.

Present: Sh. Abhinav Sahni, Ld. Counsel for Plaintiff along with Plaintiff.
Sh. Ravi Kumar Yadav, Ld. Counsel for Defendants.

Evidence by way of affidavit of Plaintiff no. 1 and 2 along with list of witnesses and list of documents filed. As per instructions of the Ld. Presiding Officer, put up the matter for purpose already fixed / further proceedings on **07.11.2024**.

(Reader)
17.08.2024