

14

CS DJ ADJ 189/23

AKSHAY KUMAR Vs. SHAMPA CHOUDHURY AND ORS

02.06.2025

Present: Mr. Abhinav Sahni, Ld. Counsel for Plaintiff along with Plaintiff.
Mr. Ravi Kumar, Ld. Proxy Counsel for Defendants.

Be awaited for 11:30 AM.

(Harjyot Singh Bhalla)
DJ-03/South-West
Dwarka/New Delhi
02.06.2025 (A)

At 12:00 noon

Present: Mr. Abhinav Sahni, Ld. Counsel for Plaintiff along with Plaintiff.
Mr. Jai Singh Yadav, Ld. Counsel for Defendants.

PW-1 / Plaintiff has been partly cross examined. Put up for further cross-examination of PW-1 / Plaintiff / RPE on **14.07.2025**.

(Harjyot Singh Bhalla)
DJ-03/South-West
Dwarka/New Delhi
02.06.2025 (A)